h	
O	
ı	
5	
*	
$\sigma$	
·ب	١
~	
35	

09-11-2002
09-11-288
102218288
1022

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office

B/O FORM PTO-1595 (Rev. 4/00) 102218288			U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office		
To the Commissioner for Patents	. Please record the attached origin	al documents or copie	es thereof.	0	
1. Name of Conveying Party(ies):		2. Name and Address	of Receiving Pa	rty(ies):	
Huo-Tu	HUANG	Name:	HUANGSL LTD.	ITE INDUSTRIAL CO.,	
		Street Address:	No. 9, Lan Su Lin	e 379, Chung-Hwa Ro	
3. Nature of Conveyance:  ☑Assignment ☐ Security Agreeme ☐ Other:	☐ Merger nt ☐ Change of Name	City, State, Zip:	Taipei Hsie	en, TAIWAN, R.O.C.	
Execution Date: August 22, 2002		☐ Additional r	☐ Additional name(s) and address(es) attached.		
4. (A) Patent Application Number(s).	- <b>A</b>	4. (B) Patent Number(	s):		
2916	c782  Ther with a new e application is: 8/22/2002		s):		
2916  If this document is being filed togeth application, the execution date of the	6782	nhers Attached Total Number of Ap		1	
2916  If this document is being filed togeth application, the execution date of the 5. Name and Address of Party to w.	C782  Ther with a new e application is: 8/22/2002	nhers Attached Total Number of Ap	oplications and	1 \$40.00	
If this document is being filed togeth application, the execution date of the S. Name and Address of Party to w. Document Should be Mailed:  Name:	ner with a new e application is: 8/22/2002  Additional Number of Correspondence Concerning this	Total Number of Ap Pa: 7. Total Fee:	oplications and tents Involved:	\$40.00	
If this document is being filed togethe application, the execution date of the second	ner with a new e application is: 8/22/2002  Additional Number Correspondence Concerning this  Eugene Mar  Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	Total Number of Appar 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  Enclosed  Authorized to be of the control o	oplications and tents Involved:  charged to de;  Number:	\$40.00 posit account 02-0200	
If this document is being filed togethe application, the execution date of the second	ner with a new e application is: 8/22/2002  Additional Number Correspondence Concerning this  Eugene Mar  Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	Total Number of Appar 7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  Enclosed  Authorized to be of the control o	oplications and tents Involved:  charged to de;  Number:	\$40.00 posit account	
If this document is being filed togeth application, the execution date of the second s	ner with a new e application is: 8/22/2002  Additional Number Correspondence Concerning this  Eugene Mar  Bacon & Thomas, PLLC 625 Slaters Lane Fourth Floor	Total Number of Apparation  7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  Enclosed  Authorized to be of the second of	oplications and tents Involved:  charged to deposite the control of the control o	\$40.00  posit account  02-0200  E IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS	
If this document is being filed togeth application, the execution date of the second s	ner with a new e application is: 8/22/2002  Additional Number of Additional Number of Additional Number of Alexandria, VA 22314  Additional Number of Alexandria, VA 22314	Total Number of Apparation  7. Total Fee: (37 CFR 3.41)  Enclosed  Authorized to be of the second of	oplications and tents Involved:  charged to deposite the control of the control o	\$40.00  posit account  02-0200  E IF PAYING BY DEPOSIT ACCOUNTS	

09/09/2002 MMOLBER1 00000059 29166782 02 FC:581

## **ASSIGNMENT**

WHEREAS, I (we),	Huo-Tu Huang	
whose post office address(	es) appear(s) below, hereina	fter referred to as ASSIGNOR, have invented a certain new and useful
DESIGN for		f - mable Lamp
	Support Frame	e of a TAble Lamp
(hereinafter referred to as	the DESIGN) for which an	application for United States Letters Patent was
🖄 executed on even date	herewith	
cxecuted on:		
☐ filed on:	Serial No.:	
whose post office address		79, Chung-Hwa Rd., Su-Lin, Taipei Hsie Taiwan.R.O.
hereinafter referred to as	ASSIGNEE, is desirous of a	equiring the entire right, title and interest in and to the same in the
United States and through	out the world;	
and application throughou continuation, continuation ALSO, Assignor her prosecution and maintena	t the United States of Ameri -in-part and reissue of said reby agrees to execute any once of said application or a	ASSIGNEE, the entire right, title, and interest in and to said DESIGN ca and in and to any and all DESIGN Patents granted on any division, application.  documents that legally may be required in connection with the filing, ny other patent application(s) in the United States for said DESIGN, to affirm the rights of ASSIGNEE in and to said DESIGN, all without
communicate to ASSIGNE ASSIGNOR'S possession or be required of ASSIGNOR encompassed within the te	E at ASSIGNEE'S request de control, and to provide furt in respect of the prosecu	ut further consideration and at ASSIGNEE'S expense, to identify and ocuments and information concerning the DESIGN that are within her assurances and testimony on behalf of ASSIGNEE that lawfully may ution, maintenance and defense of any patent application or patent SIGNOR'S obligations under this instrument shall extend to ASSIGNOR'S escentatives.
DESIGN Patents referred for ASSIGNEE's sole us as full end of the term for v	to above to Assignee, as to behoof; and for the use a	ts the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any and all the ASSIGNEE of the entire right, title and interest in and to the same, and behoof of ASSIGNEE's legal representatives and successors, to the same be granted, as fully and entirely as the same would have been made.
		of Bacon & Thomas to insert or complete any information in this atent and Trademark Office.
Assignor Name HuO-T	u Huang	No.9, Lane 379, Chung-Hwa Rd.
Where Signed	, Taiwan	Su-Lin, Taipei Hsien, Taiwan R.O.C.
Date	gust, 2002	Signature Huo Tu Huang
		(Notarization preferred but not required)
		ss.

Continued on Next Page

DICESASON AND DICESSO

**PATENT REEL: 13261 FRAME: 0575** 

and acknowleged

Notary Public

My Commission Expires:

Before me personally appeared said \_

**RECORDED: 09/05/2002** 

this instrument to be his (her) free act and deed this \_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_